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82
113
102
92
87
84
105
108
77
89
98
85
99
111
95
93
90
80
104
96
76
103
109
86
79
91
81
107
112
88
83
106
100

Temps
38:01,0
39:42,0
40:29,0
40:38,0
40:59,0
41:18,6
41:57 4
42:19,0
42:41,6
43:57,6
44:37,0
44:58 1
45:44,0
45:49,2
46:09,1
46:46,1
46:52,8
46:55,1
46:59,7
47:10,7
47:12,8
47:19,0
47:26,0
47:50,1
48:37,3
52:10,7
52:58,5
53:07,0
54:15,5
54:48,7
55:34,1
56:37,7
79:55,0

Nom
SAVARD-GAGNON
BLANCHETTE
GOBEIL
LEBEAULT
GAGNON
GEHL
SEVIGNY
ROBICHAUD
GOSSELIN
MORIN
BOUGUIN
LEFRANCOIS
LEFORESTIER
BOILARD
SERVAL
NADEAU
BERUBE
DESROSIERS
FAUG

BENOIT
CHENARD
PRESSEAU
LEFEBVRE
PAQUET
MARCOTTE
GAUVIN
CHOUINARD
COULOMBE
BROUSSEAU
LEMIEUX-BRETON
LEMONNIER
POULIN
CHARBONNEAU

Prénom
DAVID
SAMUEL
JIMMY
PHILIPPE
LEE-MANUEL
TERRY
MARC
STEVE
ERICK
FRANCOIS
FLORENT
FREDERIC
CYRILLE
PIERRE
JEAN-PIERRE
ROBERT
CHARLES
JIMMY
EMMANUEL
CHARLES
MELISSA
ARIANE
KARINE
PIERRE
DANIEL
MARTIN
SIMON
MICHEL
JEAN FRANCOIS
PATRICE
JEROME
JEAN-FRANCOIS
ALAIN

Catégorie
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50 et +
H 40-49 ans
H 20-29 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
F 20-29 ans
F 30-39 ans
H 40-49 ans
H 50 et +
H 30-39 ans
H 30-39 ans
H 50 et +
H 50 et +
H 30-39 ans
H 50 et +
H 50 et +
H 50 et +



